m BRENBNTE/IKDEZZISITS,
R#I%I2EMX—h—
K771\ —4r—7 )L Bii(18) ¥ILFOM1 ST-LC
¥ &i5(1745) <ILFOMI

. B3R R (O )
/ e
£ /

HI7AN=T =TI HARIIERYL I BB T BEEIFAA—ITT 57—
VAR DE#EEIE, SM: 8, OM1:#&, OM2: &5, OM3: 747, 0M4: 757, 0M5:
SALTY—VTY,

x
Hr—TI BE(E). < ILFOMI, ST-LCOR G TY, B HI: TFC-1C-OM1-ST-
LC-Tm
e““"“‘* SER (B (1) /2i85/4185) . E—R (YT IV (SM) /=L F (OM1~5) ) . AR 555
*‘% (SC/LC/ST/FC/MU/SMAQ05) 5:EIRTEX, £ RISE THAR DO EEEARLTTD
Reference image

T EHRERRTIW,
ZEB~EWZBRICBBIILETOT. BAVWELEEIN,

(§IZ27N T3U-T3U

OHRDUEBRRUNBIHRD O FELCERET HHENHYETOTFOHITHRILES L,
OHBHNTHEIEHZCHRIOMRTRNERGLIEMNHYFT .

“’*”“"'ﬁ"’f’* o 9 03-3939-9081 @ ='=:! _V
TYCLON = £303-3939-9082 - ey (RoHS

JIS Q 90012201550 900!
fs COMPLIANT

&S ISAQ 2890

- MS
SO 900114001 FREE &3 https://www.to-conne.co.jp/ O RES e 0® cwoot



